SANINDUSA Versus side shower panel

Versus side shower panel - Transparent and
White
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Description Features
Versus side panel 70cm - With adjustable profiles - 0 to 20mm

- Fixing kit included
Technical Information - Reversible panel
- Silicone seals included
710 mm

25 mm
1900 mm
24 kg

Versus
Shower enclosures
Contemporary
Rectangular
Aluminium; 4mm tempered glass
Shower enclosure
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SANINDUSA

Variations

O
Transparent and White
760x25x1900 mm

8931110000
5604815438161
17.94 kg

@
Transparent and Chrome
710x25x1900 mm

8931010011A
5604815438147
24 kg

@
Transparent and Chrome
910x25x1900 mm

8931310011
5604815438215
27 kg

Downloads

@

Transparent and White
810x25x1900 mm

8931210000A
5604815438192
26 kg

@

Transparent and Chrome
760x25x1900 mm

8931110011
5604815438178
17.94 kg

Versus side shower panel

@

Transparent and White
910x25x1900 mm

8931310000
5604815438208
27 kg

@

Transparent and Chrome
810x25x1900 mm

8931210011A
5604815438185
26 kg

Diviséria Versus - Instalagéo (JPG) , Versus shower screen (JPG) ,

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

8931210011 BIM Archicad (ZIP) , 8931210011 BIM Revit (ZIP) ,

8931010 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 8931110 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 8931210 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 8931310 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 89310100 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,
89311100 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 89312100 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 89313100 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,
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SANINDUSA Versus side shower panel

Versus Base de Duche 2 Painéis Fixos (PDF) , Versus Bases de Duche 2 Painéis Fixos 2 (PDF),

89310100 DT (PDF) , 89311100 DT (PDF) , 89312100 DT (PDF),
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